
HOME SCHEDULE
SECOND HALF OF SEASON

2020-21 ORLANDO MAGIC  

OPPONENT	 DATE	 DAY	 TIME	 TIER

MARCH 
Miami Heat	 Mar. 14	 Sun	 7:00 PM	 Two
Brooklyn Nets	 Mar. 19	 Fri	 8:00 PM	 One
Denver Nuggets	 Mar. 23	 Tue	 7:00 PM	 Three
Phoenix Suns	 Mar. 24	 Wed	 8:00 PM	 Three
Portland Trail Blazers	 Mar. 26	 Fri	 8:00 PM	 Two
 
APRIL 
Washington Wizards	 Apr. 7	 Wed	 7:00 PM	 Three
Indiana Pacers	 Apr. 9	 Fri	 7:00 PM	 Three
Milwaukee Bucks	 Apr. 11	 Sun	 7:00 PM	 Two
San Antonio Spurs	 Apr. 12	 Mon	 8:00 PM	 Three
Houston Rockets	 Apr. 18	 Sun	 7:00 PM	 Three
New Orleans Pelicans	 Apr. 22	 Thu	 7:00 PM	 Two
Indiana Pacers	 Apr. 25	 Sun	 8:00 PM	 Three
Los Angeles Lakers	 Apr. 26	 Mon	 7:00 PM	 One
 

MAY
Memphis Grizzlies	 May 1	 Sat	 8:00 PM	 Two
Boston Celtics	 May 5	 Wed	 7:00 PM	 Two
Minnesota Timberwolves	 May 9	 Sun	 7:00 PM	 Three

NOTE: Game dates and times subject to change.


